
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 535,092,973

 13,933,387

 1,326,810

 12,237,957

 13,573,284

 14,919,755

 359,370

 0

 733

 360,103

 10,149,760

 78,595,748

 5,090,200

 621,442

 336,769,900

 46,890,065

 60,648,378

 4,000,731

 872,613

 449,181,687

 1,603,896

 448,928 pounds of extract NOV 2007 621,442 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 14,388,420

 11,985,139

 1,318,300

 13,312,078

 323,595

 126

 1,582

 325,303

 10,179,724

 334,896,820

 31,484,750

 65,066,037

 2,686,379

 978,737

 86,617,659

 3,133,145

 393,833

 2,364,952

 527,622,312

 435,112,723

 13,637,381

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  8,517  8,639
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        Total Non-Grain products  85,911,286  92,509,589

 139,842 pounds of extract 393,833 Pounds of hops is equivalent to NOV 2006
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 6,634,076,865

 173,468,837

 15,858,884

 153,665,469

 169,869,931

 185,023,027

 3,566,083

 7

 32,816

 3,598,906

 121,775,723

 997,105,941

 47,339,682

 5,569,671

 4,169,113,109

 524,303,394

 807,016,967

 50,419,276

 16,094,430

 5,566,947,176

 17,114,395

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 183,826,241

 151,829,242

 15,703,240

 167,867,367

 3,420,460

 126

 39,009

 3,459,595

 121,906,748

 4,092,050,629

 495,522,072

 911,929,613

 36,690,417

 13,652,782

 963,771,836

 35,945,567

 5,495,488

 22,447,277

 6,577,505,681

 5,549,845,513

 171,326,962

 345,578  334,885

 1,067,129,689  1,027,660,168
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Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.


